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*For the most up to date schedule:  http://www.ArbiterLive.com/School/6443

Date Day Time Location Opponent Date Day Time Location Opponent
19-Mar Tues 4:30 PM Away Utica (Scrimmage) 14-Mar Thurs 5:00 PM Away River View (Scrimmage)

21-Mar Thurs 5:15 PM Away Johnstown (Scrimmage) 19-Mar Tues 4:30 PM Away Utica (Scrimmage)

23-Mar Sat 11:00 AM HOME Northridge & Loudonville (Tri) W/W 21-Mar Thurs 5:15 PM Away Johnstown (Scrimmage)

26-Mar Tues 5:15 PM Away Mount Gilead* W 23-Mar Sat 11:00 AM HOME Loudonville (DH) W/W
27-Mar Wed 5:15 PM HOME Mount Gilead* W 26-Mar Tues 5:15 PM Away Mount Gilead* W
28-Mar Thurs 5:00 PM Away River View W 27-Mar Wed 5:15 PM HOME Mount Gilead* L
30-Mar Sat 11:00 AM Away Newcomerstown (DH) 30-Mar Sat 11:00 AM HOME Elgin (DH)

2-Apr Tues 5:15 PM HOME Cardington* W 2-Apr Tues 5:15 PM HOME Cardington* L
3-Apr Wed 5:15 PM Away Cardington* W 3-Apr Wed 5:15 PM Away Cardington* L
4-Apr Thurs 5:15 PM HOME Worthington Christian W 4-Apr Thurs 5:15 PM HOME Worthington Christian W
6-Apr Sat 11:00 AM Away Centerburg* (DH) W/W 6-Apr Sat 11:00 AM Away Centerburg* (DH) W/W

11-Apr Thurs 5:15 PM HOME Northmor* W 11-Apr Thurs 5:15 PM HOME Northmor* W
12-Apr Fri 5:15 PM Away Northmor* 12-Apr Fri 5:15 PM Away Northmor*
15-Apr Mon 5:15 PM Away Fredericktown* 15-Apr Mon 5:15 PM Away Fredericktown*
16-Apr Tues 5:15 PM HOME Fredericktown* 16-Apr Tues 5:15 PM HOME Fredericktown*
20-Apr Sat 11:00 AM HOME Utica 20-Apr Sat 11:00 AM HOME Utica (DH)

22-Apr Mon 5:15 PM Away Highland* 22-Apr Mon 5:15 PM Away Highland*
23-Apr Tues 5:15 PM HOME Highland* 23-Apr Tues 5:15 PM HOME Highland* (Senior)

24-Apr Wed 5:00 PM Away Lucas 24-Apr Wed 5:00 PM Away Lucas
27-Apr Sat 11:00/1:00 Away Mount Vernon & Licking Valley @ M.V. (Tri) 29-Apr Mon 5:15 PM HOME Danville*
29-Apr Mon 5:15 PM HOME Danville* 30-Apr Tues 5:15 PM Away Danville*
30-Apr Tues 5:15 PM Away Danville* 1-May Wed 5:15 PM Away Crestline
1-May Wed 5:15 PM Away Crestline 2-May Thurs 5:15 PM Away Coshocton 
3-May Fri 5:00 PM Away Coshocton 4-May Sat 11:00 AM Away Newark Catholic (DH)

8-May Wed 5:15 PM HOME North Union
10-May Fri 5:00 PM Away DeSales

Date Day Time Location Opponent Date Day Time Location Opponent
16-Mar Sat 12:00 PM Away Bloom Carroll (Scrimmage) 14-Mar Thurs 5:00 PM HOME River View (Scrimmage)

19-Mar Tues 4:30 PM HOME Utica (Scrimmage) 19-Mar Tues 4:30 PM HOME Utica (Scrimmage)

21-Mar Thurs 5:15 PM HOME Johnstown (Scrimmage) 21-Mar Thurs 5:15 PM HOME Johnstown (Scrimmage)

23-Mar Mon 11:00 AM Away  Northridge (DH) L/L 25-Mar Tues 5:15 PM HOME Mount Gilead* L
25-Mar Tues 5:15 PM HOME Mount Gilead* W 26-Mar Wed 5:15 PM Away Mount Gilead*
26-Mar Wed 5:15 PM Away Mount Gilead* W 30-Mar Sat 11:00 AM Away Elgin (DH)

28-Mar Thurs 5:15 PM HOME River View L 2-Apr Tues 5:15 PM Away Cardington*
2-Apr Tues 5:15 PM Away Cardington* W 3-Apr Wed 5:15 PM HOME Cardington*
3-Apr Wed 5:15 PM HOME Cardington* W 6-Apr Sat 11:00 AM HOME Centerburg* (DH)

6-Apr Sat 11:00 AM HOME Centerburg* (DH) W/L 11-Apr Thurs 5:15 PM Away Northmor*
11-Apr Thurs 5:15 PM Away Northmor* W 12-Apr Fri 5:15 PM HOME Northmor* W
12-Apr Fri 5:15 PM HOME Northmor* 15-Apr Mon 5:15 PM HOME Fredericktown*
15-Apr Mon 5:15 PM HOME Fredericktown* 16-Apr Tues 5:15 PM Away Fredericktown*
16-Apr Tues 5:15 PM Away Fredericktown* 20-Apr Sat 11:00 AM Away Utica (DH)

20-Apr Sat 12:00 PM Away Utica 22-Apr Mon 5:15 PM HOME Highland*
22-Apr Mon 5:15 PM HOME Highland* 23-Apr Tues 5:15 PM Away Highland*
23-Apr Tues 5:15 PM Away Highland* 29-Apr Mon 5:15 PM Away Danville*
27-Apr Sat 11:00/1:00 Away Mount Vernon & Licking Valley @ M.V. (Tri) 30-Apr Tues 5:15 PM HOME Danville*
3-May Fri 5:15 PM HOME Coshocton 2-May Thurs 5:15 PM Away Coshocton
8-May Wed 5:15 PM Away North Union 4-May Sat 11:00 AM HOME Newark Catholic (DH)

Date Day Time Location Opponent Date Day Time Location Opponent
23-Mar Sat 10:00 AM Away Fredericktown Relay 5-Apr Fri 4:30 PM Away River View Invite
30-Mar Sat 10:00 AM Away Cardington (Armstrong Invite) 10-Apr Wed 4:30 PM Away M.G. w/ Center. & Fred (KMAC Quad)

2-Apr Tues 4:30 PM Away Coshocton w/ Danville* 17-Apr Wed 4:30 PM HOME Dan. w/ Center. & Card. (KMAC Quad)

5-Apr Fri 4:30 PM Away Highland Invite 24-Apr Wed 4:30 PM Away High. w/ Center. & M.G. (KMAC Quad)

9-Apr Tues 4:00 PM Away Crestline Invite 27-Apr Sat 10:00 AM Away Mount Gilead Invite
13-Apr Sat 9:00 AM Away Loudonville (Cowen Invite) 30-Apr Tues 5:15 PM HOME Mount Vernon & Crestline
16-Apr Tues 4:30 PM Away M.G.* w/ Fred.* & River Valley 4-May Sat 10:00 AM Away KMAC @ Highland
23-Apr Tues 4:30 PM HOME East Knox Invite 10-May Fri 4:30 PM Away Fredricktown Relays
26-Apr Fri 4:30 PM Away Fredericktown Invite
30-Apr Tues 4:30 PM Away Northridge Invite
3-May Fri 4:30 PM Away MV News SpecTRACKular
7-May Tues 4:30 PM Away KMAC Prelims @ Highland
9-May Thurs 5:00 PM Away KMAC Finals @ Highland

Track

2018-19 EAST KNOX BULLDOGS SPRING SPORTS SCHEDULES

JH Track

JV Softball

Varsity Baseball Varsity Softball

JV Baseball


